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Mark T. Daley, President & CFO 

Main Number:  (860) 757-7700 

Administrative Staffing 

Person Position Ext. Email Address 

Daley, Mark President & CFO 7722 MDaley@ctmira.org 

Dillon, Barbara Lead Accountant 7705 BDillon@ctmira.org 

Guzowski, Roger Supply Chain Manager 7703 RGuzowski@ctmira.org 

Kaminsky, Cheryl Comptroller 7719 CKaminsky@ctmira.org 

May, Christopher Information Technology Manager 7707 CMay@ctmira.org 

Rice, Stephannie Accounting Specialist 7701 SRice@ctmira.org 

Operations Staffing – Engineering & Environmental Compliance 

Person Position Ext. Email Address 

Bodendorf, David 
Manager of Engineering, Construction and 
Power Assets 

7721 DBodendorf@ctmira.org 

Shepard, Christopher Environmental Compliance Manager 7706 CShepard@ctmira.org 

Operations Staffing – Recycling & Enforcement 

Person Position Ext. Email Address 

Gaffey, Thomas  Director of Recycling & Enforcement 7710 TGaffey@ctmira.org 

Jerome, Alan Lead Scale/Enforcement Officer 7711 AJerome@ctmira.org 

Bouck, Erik Scale/Enforcement Specialist 7709 EBouck@ctmira.org 

Deegan, Molly Scale/Enforcement Specialist 7709 MDeegan@ctmira.org 

Montanez, Sharon Scale/Enforcement Specialist 7709 SMontanez@ctmira.org 

Reed, Matthew Scale/Enforcement Specialist 7709 MReed@ctmira.org 
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